Position
Maintenance And Operations
Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Custodian
Groundskeeper
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Department

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Total Wages

$63,313

$51,382

$44,378

$43,551

$42,233

$41,154

$40,843

$40,717

$40,652

$40,430

$40,131

$40,131

$40,131

$40,131

$39,921

$39,868

$38,558

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,872

$13,210

$12,497

$6,412

$6,403

$12,332

$12,190

$12,332

$6,396

$12,332

$12,297

$12,297

$12,297

$12,297

$12,255

$10,806

$12,091



Maintenance Worker

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Technology Assistant

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Galt Joint Union Elementary

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

Maintenance And
Operations

$37,229

$34,337

$31,320

$31,320

$31,320

$31,320

$31,320

$31,320

$20,900

$17,253

$15,485

$9,970

$2,291

$2,003

$3,510

$10,841

$0

$1,776

$0

$0

$0

$720

$7,127

$2,820

$141

$1,178

$1,275

$0



