Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance And Operations Supervisor		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$63,313	\$13,872
Maintenance Worker		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$51,382	\$13,210
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$44,378	\$12,497
Groundskeeper		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$43,551	\$6,412
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$42,233	\$6,403
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$41,154	\$12,332
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,843	\$12,190
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,717	\$12,332
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,652	\$6,396
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,430	\$12,332
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,131	\$12,297
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,131	\$12,297
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,131	\$12,297
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$40,131	\$12,297
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$39,921	\$12,255
Maintenance Worker		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$39,868	\$10,806
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$38,558	\$12,091

Maintenance Worker		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$37,229	\$3,510
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$34,337	\$10,841
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$31,320	\$0
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$31,320	\$1,776
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$31,320	\$0
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$31,320	\$0
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$31,320	\$0
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$31,320	\$720
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$20,900	\$7,127
Custodian	Technology Assistant	Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$17,253	\$2,820
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$15,485	\$141
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$9,970	\$1,178
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$2,291	\$1,275
Custodian		Galt Joint Union Elementary	Maintenance And Operations	\$2,003	\$0